CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

NANCY PEREGRINE

WHALE GULCH VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

IN RECOGNITION OF DEDICATION TO THE SAFETY OF OUR COMMUNITY AND FOR SERVICE TO CITIZENS OF HUMBOLDT COUNTY

Dated: DECEMBER 8, 2018



Ryan Sundberg, Chair

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

PATRICK LANDERGEN

PIERCY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

IN RECOGNITION OF DEDICATION TO THE SAFETY OF OUR COMMUNITY AND FOR SERVICE TO CITIZENS OF HUMBOLDT COUNTY

Dated:

DECEMBER 8, 2018



Ryan Sundberg, Cha

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

DIANA TOTTEN

BRICELAND VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

IN RECOGNITION OF DEDICATION TO THE SAFETY OF OUR COMMUNITY AND FOR SERVICE TO CITIZENS OF HUMBOLDT COUNTY

Dated:

DECEMBER 8, 2018



Ryan Sundberg, Chair

Estelle Fennell, 2nd District

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

CHERYL ANTONY

SHELTER COVE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

IN RECOGNITION OF DEDICATION TO THE SAFETY OF OUR COMMUNITY AND FOR SERVICE TO CITIZENS OF HUMBOLDT COUNTY

Dated: DECEMBER 8, 2018



Ryan Sundberg, Chair

Soft of Sexuals



CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

TOM MULDER

MYERS FLAT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

IN RECOGNITION OF DEDICATION TO THE SAFETY OF OUR COMMUNITY AND FOR SERVICE TO CITIZENS OF HUMBOLDT COUNTY

Dated:

DECEMBER 8, 2018



Ryan Sundberg, Chair



CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

MIKE LAKE

FRUITLAND RIDGE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

IN RECOGNITION OF DEDICATION TO THE SAFETY OF OUR COMMUNITY AND FOR SERVICE TO CITIZENS OF HUMBOLDT COUNTY

Dated:

DECEMBER 8, 2018



Ryan Sundberg, Chair

Stilled Duyll